Name:

Troy Hilt

Kelly Wood

Carie Collins
Jacob Rexwinkle
Eric Guenther
Jeremy Hacker
J.L. Evins

Price Wright
Andy Stegman
Jericho Hammond
Damen Scheele
Heather Curry
Will Cubbage
Megan Williamson
Corey Dlabal
Casey Blume
Jarrod Rowland
Jesse Carter

Jack Blumer
Gregory Thiessen
Damon New

Jeff Brase

James W Murray
Brian Shulda
Lindsey Hatesohl
Mark Hoelting
Bob Crabill

Steve Fyler

Kent Bruna
Derek Newlin
Diltz Lindamood
Bryan Coons
Matt Lindamood
Joshua Dechant
Jared Hopper
George von Leonrod

Bank:

Western State Bank

Citizens Bank of Kansas

Citizens State Bank

Community National Bank and Trust
Community National Bank and Trust
United Bank & Trust

Western State Bank

Centera Bank

GNBank

Union State Bank

United Bank & Trust

Bank of Commerce

Community National Bank & Trust
Johnson State Bank

Wilson State Bank

Kaw Valley State Bank

Bank of the Plains

Farmers Bank & Trust

Citizens State Bank of Marysville
The Bank of Tescott

First State Bank & Trust

The Eastern Colorado Bank

Citizens State Bank

State Exchange Bank

Union State Bank

Flint Hills Bank

Farmers State Bank

Guaranty State Bank & Trust Company
Guaranty State Bank & Trust Company
Guaranty State Bank & Trust Company
Citizens State Bank

INTRUST Bank

Citizens State Bank

Western State Bank

Riley State Bank

First National Bank of Dighton

County:
Cheyenne
Kingman
Coffey
Labette County
Lyon

Cloud
Thomas
Haskell
Edwards
Clay

Riley

Allen

Cowley
Stanton
Ellsworth
Pottawatomie
Rice

Decatur
Marshall
Mitchell
Leavenworth
Wallace
Stevens
Jewell
Washington
Wabaunsee
Hodgeman
Smith

Cloud
Mitchell
Greenwood
Butler County, Kansas
Chase
Sherman
Riley

Lane



Email:

thilt@wsbks.com

kwood@cbok.com
ccollins@bankcsb.bank
jacob.rexwinkle@communitynational.net
eric.guenther@communitynational.net
jhacker@ubankonline.com
jlevins@wsbks.com
pdw@centerabank.com
andys@gn-bank.com
jhammond@usbcc.com
djscheele@ubankonline.com
Heather.Curry@sekbank.com
will.cubbage@communitynational.net
mwilliamson@johnsonstatebank.com
coreyd@wilsonstatebank.net
cblume@kvsb.com
jarrod.rowland@bankoftheplains.com
jcarter@farmersbank-trust.com
jblumer@csbmarysville.com
gthiessen@bankoftescott.com
damonn@firststateks.com
jbrase@yourfriendlybank.com
james@csbks.com
bshulda@stateexchange.net
Ihatesohl@usbcc.com
Mark@flinthillsbank.com
bcrabill@bankofhays.com
sfyler@guarantystate.com
kbruna@guarantystate.com
dnewlin@guarantystate.com
diltz@bankcsb.bank
bryan.coons@intrustbank.com
mlindamood@bankcsb.bank
jdechant@wsbks.com
jhopper@rileystatebank.com
g.vonleonrod@fnbdighton.com

Phone Number:

620-532-5162
620-364-8871

620-341-7400
785-243-4000
785-462-2151
620-675-8611
620-659-2121
785-632-3122
785-537-4500
620-365-3195
620-441-0000
620 492-6200
785-658-3441
785-456-2021
620-278-2244
785-475-3196

785-738-2251
816-805-6415
785-852-2000
620-544-4331
785-378-3222

785-449-2266

785-282-6641

785-439-6224

785-738-3501

316-321-8914
620 2736389

785-485-2811
620-397-5324

7853323100

6205154816

7855622186

7857634310

6203578324

6204373500

7858992393



Your Bank's Physical Address

400 E. Washington St. Francis, KS 67756
300 N Main Kingman Ks 67068

407 N. Arrowhead Drive, New Strawn, KS 66839
101 S Delaware St Edna Kansas 67342
701 Merchant Street, Emporia, KS 66801
2010 Lincoln, Concordia KS 66901

1750 S. Range Ave Colby, KS 67701

119 S Inman

104 E. Sante Fe Offerle, KS 67563

701 5th St Clay Center KS 67432

221 N 4th St STE A Manhattan, KS 66502
301 W 1st St, Gas, KS 66742

500 N. Summit, Arkansas City, KS 67005
106 N. Main, Johnson, KS 67855

422 26th St, Wilson, Ks 67490

1015 Kaw Valley Park Circle Wamego KS 66547
124 N Broadway Ave, Sterling, KS 67579
202 S Penn Oberlin, KS 67749

800 Broadway, Marysville, KS 66508

101 E Main St. Beloit, KS 67420

400 Bury Street; Tonganoxie, KS 66086
133 N Main St, Sharon Springs, KS 67758
601 S Main St, Hugoton, KS 67951

107 S Commercial St, Mankato, KS 66956
11 S Center St Barnes, KS 66933

103 1/2 North Main, Eskridge, KS 66423
601 Main - Jetmore, KS 67854

133 S Main St Smith Center, KS 66967
301 Walnut St Jamestown, KS 66948

201 S Mill St Beloit, KS 67420

320 W Madison Ave, Madison, KS 66860
100 S. Main St.; El Dorado, KS 67042

235 Broadway Cottonwood Falls KS 66845
815 Center, Goodland, KS 67735

201 South Broadway, Riley, KS 66531

105 East Long Dighton KS 67839



Your Bank's Mailing Address (if different than physical address)
PO Box 1102 St. Francis, KS 67756
300 N Main Kingman Ks 67068

same

101 S Delaware St Edna Kansas 67342
Same

PO Box 647

P.0. Box 326 Colby, KS 67701

PO Box 400

same

PO Box 518

221 N 4th St STE A Manhattan, KS 66502
PO Box 158, Gas, KS 66742

PO Box 1183, Arkansas City, KS 67005
PO Box 130, Johnson, KS 67855

PO Box 129, Wilson, Ks 67490

PO BOX 245 Wamego KS 66547

P.O. Box 288, Sterling, KS 67579

PO Box 7 Oberlin, KS 67749

PO Box 388, Marysville, KS 66508

101 E Main St. Beloit, KS 67420

P.O. Box 219; Tonganoxie, KS 66086
PO Box 129, Sharon Springs, KS 67758
PO Box 728, Hugoton, KS 67951

PO Box 284, Mankato, KS 66956

PO Box 248 Barnes, KS 66933

PO Box 5, Eskridge, KS 66423

Box 157 - Jetmore, KS 67854

PO Box 346, Smith Center, KS 66967
PO Box 201, Jamestown, KS 66948

PO Box 607 Beloit, KS 67420

P.O. Box 306, Madison, KS 66860

P.O. Box 1349; El Dorado, KS 67042
PO Box 310 Cottonwood Falls, KS 66845
PO Box 539, Goodland, KS 67735

PO Box 218, Riley, KS 66531

PO Box 727 Dighton KS 67839



