

Name:	Bank:	County:
Troy Hilt	Western State Bank	Cheyenne
Kelly Wood	Citizens Bank of Kansas	Kingman
Carie Collins	Citizens State Bank	Coffey
Jacob Rexwinkle	Community National Bank and Trust	Labette County
Eric Guenther	Community National Bank and Trust	Lyon
Jeremy Hacker	United Bank & Trust	Cloud
J.L. Evins	Western State Bank	Thomas
Price Wright	Centera Bank	Haskell
Andy Stegman	GNBank	Edwards
Jericho Hammond	Union State Bank	Clay
Damen Scheele	United Bank & Trust	Riley
Heather Curry	Bank of Commerce	Allen
Will Cubbage	Community National Bank & Trust	Cowley
Megan Williamson	Johnson State Bank	Stanton
Corey Dlabal	Wilson State Bank	Ellsworth
Casey Blume	Kaw Valley State Bank	Pottawatomie
Jarrod Rowland	Bank of the Plains	Rice
Jesse Carter	Farmers Bank & Trust	Decatur
Jack Blumer	Citizens State Bank of Marysville	Marshall
Gregory Thiessen	The Bank of Tescott	Mitchell
Damon New	First State Bank & Trust	Leavenworth
Jeff Brase	The Eastern Colorado Bank	Wallace
James W Murray	Citizens State Bank	Stevens
Brian Shulda	State Exchange Bank	Jewell
Lindsey Hatesohl	Union State Bank	Washington
Mark Hoelting	Flint Hills Bank	Wabaunsee
Bob Crabill	Farmers State Bank	Hodgeman
Steve Fyler	Guaranty State Bank & Trust Company	Smith
Kent Bruna	Guaranty State Bank & Trust Company	Cloud
Derek Newlin	Guaranty State Bank & Trust Company	Mitchell
Diltz Lindamood	Citizens State Bank	Greenwood
Bryan Coons	INTRUST Bank	Butler County, Kansas
Matt Lindamood	Citizens State Bank	Chase
Joshua Dechant	Western State Bank	Sherman
Jared Hopper	Riley State Bank	Riley
George von Leonrod	First National Bank of Dighton	Lane

Email:	Phone Number:
thilt@wsbks.com	7853323100
kwood@cbok.com	620-532-5162
ccollins@bankcsb.bank	620-364-8871
jacob.rexwinkle@communitynational.net	6205154816
eric.guenther@communitynational.net	620-341-7400
jhacker@ubankonline.com	785-243-4000
jlevins@wsbks.com	785-462-2151
pdw@centerabank.com	620-675-8611
andys@gn-bank.com	620-659-2121
jhammond@usbcc.com	785-632-3122
djscheele@ubankonline.com	785-537-4500
Heather.Curry@sekbank.com	620-365-3195
will.cubbage@communitynational.net	620-441-0000
mwilliamson@johnsonstatebank.com	620 492-6200
coreyd@wilsonstatebank.net	785-658-3441
cblume@kvsb.com	785-456-2021
jarrod.rowland@bankoftheplains.com	620-278-2244
jcarter@farmersbank-trust.com	785-475-3196
jblumer@csbmarysville.com	7855622186
gthiessen@bankoftescott.com	785-738-2251
damonn@firststateks.com	816-805-6415
jbrase@yourfriendlybank.com	785-852-2000
james@csbks.com	620-544-4331
bshulda@stateexchange.net	785-378-3222
lhatesohl@usbcc.com	7857634310
Mark@flinthillsbank.com	785-449-2266
bcrabill@bankofhays.com	6203578324
sfyler@guarantystate.com	785-282-6641
kbruna@guarantystate.com	785-439-6224
dnewlin@guarantystate.com	785-738-3501
diltz@bankcsb.bank	6204373500
bryan.coons@intrustbank.com	316-321-8914
mlindamood@bankcsb.bank	620 2736389
jdechant@wsbks.com	7858992393
jhopper@rileystatebank.com	785-485-2811
g.vonleonrod@fnbdighton.com	620-397-5324

Your Bank's Physical Address

400 E. Washington St. Francis, KS 67756
300 N Main Kingman Ks 67068
407 N. Arrowhead Drive, New Strawn, KS 66839
101 S Delaware St Edna Kansas 67342
701 Merchant Street, Emporia, KS 66801
2010 Lincoln, Concordia KS 66901
1750 S. Range Ave Colby, KS 67701
119 S Inman
104 E. Sante Fe Offerle, KS 67563
701 5th St Clay Center KS 67432
221 N 4th St STE A Manhattan, KS 66502
301 W 1st St, Gas, KS 66742
500 N. Summit, Arkansas City, KS 67005
106 N. Main, Johnson, KS 67855
422 26th St, Wilson, Ks 67490
1015 Kaw Valley Park Circle Wamego KS 66547
124 N Broadway Ave, Sterling, KS 67579
202 S Penn Oberlin, KS 67749
800 Broadway, Marysville, KS 66508
101 E Main St. Beloit, KS 67420
400 Bury Street; Tonganoxie, KS 66086
133 N Main St, Sharon Springs, KS 67758
601 S Main St, Hugoton, KS 67951
107 S Commercial St, Mankato, KS 66956
11 S Center St Barnes, KS 66933
103 1/2 North Main, Eskridge, KS 66423
601 Main - Jetmore, KS 67854
133 S Main St Smith Center, KS 66967
301 Walnut St Jamestown, KS 66948
201 S Mill St Beloit, KS 67420
320 W Madison Ave, Madison, KS 66860
100 S. Main St.; El Dorado, KS 67042
235 Broadway Cottonwood Falls KS 66845
815 Center, Goodland, KS 67735
201 South Broadway, Riley, KS 66531
105 East Long Dighton KS 67839

Your Bank's Mailing Address (if different than physical address)

PO Box 1102 St. Francis, KS 67756

300 N Main Kingman Ks 67068

same

101 S Delaware St Edna Kansas 67342

Same

PO Box 647

P.O. Box 326 Colby, KS 67701

PO Box 400

same

PO Box 518

221 N 4th St STE A Manhattan, KS 66502

PO Box 158, Gas, KS 66742

PO Box 1183, Arkansas City, KS 67005

PO Box 130, Johnson, KS 67855

PO Box 129, Wilson, Ks 67490

PO BOX 245 Wamego KS 66547

P.O. Box 288, Sterling, KS 67579

PO Box 7 Oberlin, KS 67749

PO Box 388, Marysville, KS 66508

101 E Main St. Beloit, KS 67420

P.O. Box 219; Tonganoxie, KS 66086

PO Box 129, Sharon Springs, KS 67758

PO Box 728, Hugoton, KS 67951

PO Box 284, Mankato, KS 66956

PO Box 248 Barnes, KS 66933

PO Box 5, Eskridge, KS 66423

Box 157 - Jetmore, KS 67854

PO Box 346, Smith Center, KS 66967

PO Box 201, Jamestown, KS 66948

PO Box 607 Beloit, KS 67420

P.O. Box 306, Madison, KS 66860

P.O. Box 1349; El Dorado, KS 67042

PO Box 310 Cottonwood Falls, KS 66845

PO Box 539, Goodland, KS 67735

PO Box 218, Riley, KS 66531

PO Box 727 Dighton KS 67839